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ADMISSION FEES STRUCTURE (2023-2024) 

SEMESTER -I (SIX MONTHS)  
  CATEGORY B.A. ( 3 yrs 

MDC) 

B.A. ( 4 yrs 

UG prog. _ 

HONS) 

B.Sc. (4 yrs 

UG prog. _ 

HONS.) 

B.Sc. (MDC) 

ADMISSION FEES 50 

(One time) 

75 

(One time) 

110 

(One time) 

85 

(One time) 

COLLEGE SPORTS & OTHERS 20 20 20 20 

DEVELOPMENT FEES 360 360 360 360 

ELECTRIC FEES 180 180 180 180 

FESTIVAL FEES 25 25 25 25 

IDENTITY CARD 30 

(One time) 

30 

(One time) 

30 

(One time) 

30 

(One time) 

LAB FEES - - 420 360 

LIBRARY FEES 50 65 65 50 

SESSION CHARGE COLLEGE 

SHARE 

70 70 70 70 

SESSION CHARGE UNION 

SHARE 

105 105 105 105 

SMS CHARGE 10 10 10 10 

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 

FEES 
10 

(One time) 

10 

(One time) 

10 

(One time) 

10 

(One time) 

TUTION FEES 300 450 660 510 

UNIVERSITY HANDLING 

CHARGE 

15 15 15 15 

UNIVERSITY SPORTS 35 35 35 35 

INTERNAL EXAM FEES 50 50 50 50 

STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEES 20 20 20 20 

Total 1330 1520 2185 1935 

 

N.B.: If a candidate chooses Physical Education , additional amount Rs. 360/- (Practical) &Rs. 700/- (Dress Charge) will be 

charged. In that case total fees will be Rs. 2390/- (Rs. 1330/- + Rs. 360/- + Rs. 700/-) for B.A. (MDC) and 2580 for for B.A. 

(Hons). 

 

SEMESTER –II (SIX MONTHS) 

CATEGORY B.A. (3 yrs 

MDC) 

B.A. (4 yrs UG 

prog. _ HONS.) 

B.Sc. (4 yrs UG 

prog. _ HONS) 

B.Sc. (3 yrs MDC) 

ADMISSION FEES 0 0 0 0 

COLLEGE SPORTS & OTHERS 20 20 20 20 

DEVELOPMENT FEES 360 360 360 360 

ELECTRIC FEES 180 180 180 180 

FESTIVAL FEES 25 25 25 25 

IDENTITY CARD 0 0 0 0 

LAB FEES - - 420 360 

LIBRARY FEES 50 65 65 50 

SESSION CHARGE COLLEGE SHARE 70 70 70 70 

SESSION CHARGE UNION SHARE 105 105 105 105 

SMS CHARGE 10 10 10 10 

STUDENT HEALTH HOME FEES 0 0 0 0 

TUTION FEES 300 450 660 510 

UNIVERSITY HANDLING CHARGE 15 15 15 15 

UNIVERSITY SPORTS 35 35 35 35 

INTERNAL EXAM FEES 50 50 50 50 

STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEES 20 20 20 20 

Total 1240 1405 2035 1810 

 

N.B. If a candidate chooses Physical Education for B.A , additional amount Rs. 360/- (Practical fees) will be charged. In 

that case total fees will be Rs. 1600/- (Rs. 1240/- + Rs. 360/-). 

 



66 
 

SEMESTER -III & V (SIX MONTHS) 

 

N.B.:  1. If a candidate chooses Physical Education, additional amount of Rs. 360/- (Practical) will be charged. In 

that case total fees will be Rs. 1660/- (Rs. 1300/- + Rs. 360/-). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CATEGORY 
B.A. (3 yrs 

MDC ) 

B.A. (4 yrs 

UG prog. _ 

HONS .) 

B.Sc. (4 yrs UG 

prog. _ HONS .) 

B.Sc. (3 yrs MDC ) 

ADMISSION FEES 
50 

(One time) 

75 

(One time) 

110 

(One time) 

85 

(One time) 

COLLEGE SPORTS AND 

OTHERS 
20 20 20 20 

DEVELOPMENT FEES 360 360 360 360 

ELECTRIC FEES 180 180 180 180 

FESTIVAL FEES 25 25 25 25 

IDENTITY CARD 0 0 0 0 

LAB FEES - - 420 360 

LIBRARY FEES 50 65 65 50 

SESSION CHARGE COLLEGE 

SHARE 
70 70 70 70 

SESSION CHARGE UNION 

SHARE 
105 105 105 105 

SMS CHARGE 10 10 10 10 

STUDENT HEALTH HOME FEES 
10 

(One time) 

10 

(One time) 

10 

(One time) 

10 

(One time) 

TUITION FEES 300 450 660 510 

UNIVERSITY HANDLING 

CHARGE 
15 15 15 15 

UNIVERSITY SPORTS 35 35 35 35 

INTERNAL EXAM FEES 50 50 50 50 

STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEES 20 20 20 20 

Total 1300 1490 2155 1905 
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SEMESTER – IV & VI (SIX MONTHS) 

CATEGORY B.A. (3 yrs 

MDC) 

B.A. (4 yrs 

UG prog. _ 

HONS.) 

B.Sc. (4 yrs 

UG prog. _ 

HONS.) 

B.Sc. (3 yrs MDC) 

ADMISSION FEES 0 0 0 0 

COLLEGE SPORTS & 

OTHERS 

20 20 20 20 

DEVELOPMENT FEES 360 360 360 360 

ELECTRIC FEES 180 180 180 180 

FESTIVAL FEES 25 25 25 25 

IDENTITY CARD 0 0 0 0 

LAB FEES - - 420 360 

LIBRARY FEES 50 65 65 50 

SESSION CHARGE COLLEGE 

SHARE 

70 70 70 70 

SESSION CHARGE UNION 

SHARE 

105 105 105 105 

SMS CHARGE 10 10 10 10 

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 

FEES 

0 0 0 0 

TUTION FEES 300 450 660 510 

UNIVERSITY HANDLING 

CHARGE 

15 15 15 15 

UNIVERSITY SPORTS 35 35 35 35 

INTERNAL EXAM FEES 50 50 50 50 

STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEES 20 20 20 20 

Total 1240 1405 2035 1810 

 

N.B.: 1. If candidate chooses Physical Education for B.A., additional amount of Rs. 360/- (Practical fees) will 

be charged. In that case total fees will be Rs. 1600/- (Rs. 1240/- + Rs. 360/-). 
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SUBJECT COMBINATIONS (2023-2024) 
Combination of 4 year under graduate programme (Honours)/(Honours with research) offered by the college 

and Fee structure; Session: 2023-2024 
Stream Code Honours 

Subject 

 Admission fee (in Rupees) for Semesters 

MA1 in Sem-I 

MA2 in SemIII 

MA3  in Sem V 

MB1 in Sem-II 

MB2 in Sem-IV 

MB3  in SemVI 

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI 

B.A. (4 year under 

graduate 

programme 

(Honours)/(Honours 

with research) 

1111 Sanskrit Bengali Philosophy 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1112 Sanskrit History Philosophy 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1113 Sanskrit Bengali History 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1114 Sanskrit Physical Education Philosophy 2580 1490 1765 1405 1765 1405 

1121 Philosophy Political Science Sanskrit 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1122 Philosophy Bengali Sanskrit 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1123 Philosophy Bengali Political Science 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1124 Philosophy Sanskrit Physical 

Education 

1520 2550 1490 1765 1490 1765 

1131 Political 

Science 

Mass com History 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1132 Political 

Science 

History English 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1133 Political 

Science 

Mass com English 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1141 English Bengali History 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1142 English Bengali Mass com 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1143 English History Mass com 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1144 English Bengali Physical 

Education 

1520 2550 1490 1765 1490 1765 

1151 Bengali Sanskrit Political Science 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1152 Bengali Sanskrit History 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1153 Bengali History Political Science 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1154 Bengali Physical Education Sanskrit 2580 1490 1765 1405 1765 1405 

1161 History Philosophy Political Science 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1162 History Philosophy Sanskrit 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

1163 History Pol. Science Sanskrit 1520 1405 1490 1405 1490 1405 

B.Sc. 

4 year under 

graduate 

programme 

(Honours)/(Honours 

with research) 

3111 Economics Mathematics Physics 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3112 Economics Geography Mathematics 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3113 Economics Mathematics Mass com 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3121 Anthropology Botany Zoology 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3131 Botany Anthropology Chemistry 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3132 Botany Zoology Chemistry 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3141 Zoology Chemistry Anthropology 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3142 Zoology Chemistry Botany 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3151 Physics Mathematics Chemistry 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3161 Chemistry Physics Mathematics 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3171 Mathematics Chemistry Physics 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3172 Mathematics Physics Economics 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3181 Geography Economics Mathematics 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

3182 Geography Political Science Economics 2185 2035 2155 2035 2155 2035 

MDC ( IV-VI) AEC (I-III) SEC(IV-VI) VAC(I-II) AND internship (V) will be compulsory for all students  

N.B [**Nomenclature of degree (Economics AND Geography as major) will be notified later on communication from UGC.] 
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Subjects Combination of B.Sc. (3 Years Multidisciplinary UG Programme) and Fee structure 

Stream Code 
Subject 

Combination 

Sem I-VI Admission Fees (in rupees) for Semesters 

MA MB MC Sem I 
Sem 

II 
Sem III Sem IV 

Sem 

V 
Sem VI 

B.Sc 

 

3001 

Mathematics 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Mathematics Physics Chemistry 1935 1810 1905 1810 1905 1810 

3002 

Zoology, 

Botany, 

Anthropology 

Zoology Botany 
Anthropolog

y 

1935 1810 1905 1810 1905 1810 

3003 

Zoology, 

Botany, 

Chemistry 

Zoology Botany Chemistry 

1935 1810 1905 1810 1905 1810 

MDC ( IV-VI) AEC (I-III) SEC(IV-VI) VAC(I-II) AND internship (III) will be compulsory for all students  

Subject Combination of B.A 3 Years Multidisciplinary UG Programme offered by the college and fees 

structure 

Stream  Subject 

Combinatio

n 

Sem I-VI 
 

Admission Fees (in rupees) for Semesters 

 

Code MA  MB  MC Sem I Sem 

II 

Sem 

III 

Sem 

IV 

Sem 

V 

Sem 

VI 

B.A.  1001 History 

Philosophy 

Bengali 

History 
Philosoph

y 
Bengali 1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1002 Sanskrit 

Philosophy 

Bengali 

Sanskrit 

 

Philosoph

y 

 

Bengali 1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1003 Sanskrit 

History 

Bengali 

Sanskrit 

 
History Bengali 1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1004 History 

English 

Bengali 

 

History English 
Bengali 

 
1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1005 Defence 

Studies 

Political 

Science 

Bengali 

Defence 

Studies 

 

Political 

Science 
Bengali 1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1006 Defence 

Studies 

English 

Political 

Science 

 

Defence 

Studies 

 

English 

Political 

Science 

 

1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1007 Defence 

Studies 

English 

Bengali 

Defence 

Studies 

 

English Bengali 1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1008 Journalism 

& Mass 

Com. 

Political 

Science 

Bengali 

Journalis

m & Mass 

Com. 

 

Political 

Science 
Bengali 1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1009 Journalism 

& Mass 

Com. 

History 

Bengali 

Journalis

m & Mass 

Com 

History Bengali 1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 
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MDC ( IV-VI) AEC (I-III) SEC(IV-VI) VAC(I-II) AND internship (III) will be compulsory for all students  

N.B Subject combination and the fee structure for  Sem VII and VIII will be given later 

 

 

 

 

 

  

1010 Journalism 

& Mass 

Com. 

History 

Political 

Science 

 

 

Journalis

m & Mass 

Com. 

History  
Political 

Science 
1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1011 History 

Philosophy 

Sanskrit 

 

 

History  

 

Philosoph

y 

Sanskrit 

 
1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1012 English 

Political 

Science 

Bengali 

 

English 
Political 

Science 

Bengali 

 
1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1013 History 

Political 

Science 

Bengali 

History 

 

Political 

Science 
Bengali 1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

1014 Physical 

Education 

History  

Defence 

Studies 

 

 

Physical 

Education 
History   

Defence 

Studies 
 

2390 1600 1660 1600 1600 1660 

1015 Physical 

Education 

Political 

Science 

Bengali 

Physical 

Education 

Political 

Science 
Bengali 2390 1600 1660 1600 1600 1660 

1016 Defence 

Studies 

Physical 

Education 

Bengali 

Defence 

Studies 

 

Physical 

Education 

 

Bengali 2390 1600 1660 1600 1600 1660 

1017 History 

Physical 

Education 

Political 

Science 

 

History 

Physical 

Education 

 

Political 

Science 
2390 1600 1660 1600 1600 1660 

 

1018 

Mathematic

s 

Economics 

Geography 

Mathemat

ics 

Economic

s 

Geogra

phy 
1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

 1019 Defence 

Studies  

Economics 

Geography 

Defence 

Studies  

 

Economic

s 

Geogra

phy 
1330 1240 1300 1240 1300 1240 

 


